West Bengal Board Of Primary Education
Two Years D.ELEd Course - 2021-2023
itute : UDYOG COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (Bankura)
‘Admission List For The Session 2022-2024
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West Bengal Board Of Primary Education

Two Years D.EI.LEd Course - 2019-21
Institute : UDYOG COLLEGE OF EDUCATION (Bankura)
Admission List For The Session 2019-21

Roll Student's Cand Mob. .
NG Name NUM. Mail 1D Whatsapp No
1 Saptarsi Patra 9475983158 saptarsipatra62 @gmail.com
7001840710
2 |Rimpa Haith 7484694479 ritahaith2001 @gmail.com
8927400019 8927400019
3 Pinku Pal 8001382754 palpinkul1234@gmail.com
9732014118 8918028255
4 [Pritha Chatterjee 8670466445 prithachatterjee86@gmail.com
7908633433
5 Soilen Murmu 9083326192 dsoilenmurmubb@gmail.com
6295204170
6 [Rituparna Chaira 7029208493 ]rituchairal48@gmail.com
7029208493
7 Santanu Pal 6295926448 santanupal2048@gmail.com
7797659870 7797659870
8 |Shibaprasad Karmakar 8617634906 karmakarshibu94@gmail.com
8617634906 8617634906
9 Subhendu Mukherjee 8768987990 subhendu0497 @gmail.com
8768987990
10 |Prapti Banerjee 9800406435 praptibanerjee2020@gmail.com
8250736274 8250736274
11 |Avijit Pal 7063148480 avijitpal.nc@gmail.com
7063148480
12 |Arka Chakraborty 8918229018 arkachakraborty681@gmail.com
8918229018
13 |Moumita Pain 8159046532 pnadamoumita316@gmail.com
8159046532
14 [Susanta Ghosh 9749067898 gusantal88@gmail.com
9749067898 9749067898
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15 [Mouparna Garai 8900228092 mouparnaonda@gmail.com
8609695056 8900228092
16 [Souvik Layek 8967472753 souviklayek6@gmail.com
8967472753 8967472753
17 |Puja Banerjee 8172037605 pujabanerjee055@gmail.com
8768410088
18 [Mandira Nandi 8334812120 mondiranandi99@gmail.com
8617306377
19 |Jhuma Garai 9126411660 jhumagarai9e@gmail.com
20 |Rimpa Pal 8250726889 rimpapal105@gmail.com
7001452687 82507 26889
21 [Tapash Ghosh 9749373043 smartporisevakendra@gmail.com
6296918807
22 |Rakhi Banerjee 6289039134 indrajitc585@gmail.com
9163163649
23 |Anup Sahana 8250267620 anupsahana7318@gmail.com
7318991119 7318991119
24 |Dipak Sahana 9547051817 sahanadipak65@gmail.com
9547051817
25 |Sumana Mandal
9064585313
9064585313 |sumanamandal6248@gmail.com
26 |Sathi Ghosh 9647972691 ramendranathbhuin@gmail.com
6297978162 8918334531
27 |Niloy Barik 62969334635 niloybarik@gmail.com
6296933463
28 |Rahul Dutta rahuldutta.bib@gmail.com
89272 08485
29 |Brajabasi Mahapatra 8617431137 brajbasimahapatra@gmail.com
9547303333
30 |Sunita Ghosh 9614121980 sunita230493@gmail.com

9614121980
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31 |[Sourav Mondal 9064179039 sm8062885@gmail.com
97496 02265
32 |Tuhina Singha 9734629960 tuhinasingha5656@gmail.com
9734629960
33 [Tithilata Ghosh 9647484956 ankittojo12 @gmail.com
7602148965 7430992952
34 |Tapasi Dutta Moi 9932706923 tapasidm48@gmail.com
9932706923
35 [Chinmoyee Kundu 8145466375 chinmoyeekundu89@gmail.com
81454 66375
36 |Priti Pal 6295000753 ppal4046@gmail.com
6297783721 6295 000 753
37 [Subhajit Dangar 8016314843 subhajitdangar1999@gmail.com
8016314843
38 |Koushik Dey 9851896332 deykoushik631@gmail.com
9851896332
39 |Mrinmoy Mallick 9083577634 mrinmoymallick1992 @gmail.com
9083577634
40 |Pinaki Goswami 8597980623 pinakigoswami98@gmail.com
8597980623
41 |Asim kotal 7031904206 ak9030920@gmail.com
7031904206
42 |Jhuma ghosh 8944950338 ghoshjhuma07 @gmail.com
8944950338
43 |Subhadep Dalal 9064421665 subhadipdalal194@gmail.com
9064421665
44 |Soumen Sahana 8617052474 soumensahana20038@gmail.com
8617052474
45 |Nayan Mahanta 7384469571 nayanmahanta92 @gmail.com
73844 69571
46 |Mallika Maji 6295877452 mallikamaji4701@gmail.com
7430066400 7430066400
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47 |Madhab Sing Munda 8768085867 madhabsingmunda@gmail.com
6294307633 8768085867
48 Sachidananda Dandapat 98001 51430 |Sachidanandadandapat@gmail.com
Partha De 98001 51430
49 |Mamata Mandal 7319048894 momonitl43@gmail.com
9775732465 7319048894
50 [Rupa Ghosh 9382961296 2020rupaghosh@gmail.com
7432002528 7432002528
51 [Riya Sinha Mahapatra Susovankar30@gmail.com
7384278254
52 |Sourav Nandi 9832895893 nandisourav020@gmail.com
9832895893
53 |Sukanta Paramanik 9647691620 sukantaonda@gmail.com
9647691620
54 |Sujata Mandal 8976502632 sijataonda01@gmail.com
8001321833 8967502632
55 [Sourav Bag 9609520495 bagsourav225@gmail.com
9609520495
56 |Marshal Saren 8670714231 sarenmarshal999@gmail.com
8670714231
57 [Mousumi Modak 6297669004 mousumimodakudyog@gmail.com
/9733854004 9733854004
58 |Chanchal Das 8927039124 daschanchal3@gmail.com
8927039124
59 |Taniya Sarkar 8918740925 taniyasarkar.bank@gmail.com
60 [Anita Nandi 6295853934 / sagarpal722147 @gmail.com
9832725427 9832125427
61 [Soumen Rakshit 9933359845 rakshitsoumen123@gmail.com
9933359845
62 |Ananta Kumar Chalak 9641204130 anantachalak77@gmail.com

9641204130
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63 |Pinki Garai 9064802985
9064802985
64 |Soumyendu Mandal 9474814377/ soumyendumondal 17@ gmail.com
8918304391 9474814377
65 |Tanmoy Mandal 8348518896 tanmaymandal2013@gmail.com
8348518896
66 |Chanchal Bauri 9064091408 chanchalbauri557 @gmail.com
95471 02215
67 |Swarup Biswas 9641908378 sreeswarup@gmail.com
8637521578
68 |Sandip Bangal 9547115338 sandipbangal1994@gmail.com
95471 15338
69 |Koyel Karmakar 9800890345/ karmakar.runukoyel@gmail.com
7076677934 9800890345
70 |Suman Mal 7478392910/ sumanmall111999@gmail.com
8768669199 74783 92910
71 [Mousumi Ghosh 9800839420 gobindamakur@gmail.com
72 |Soma Ghosh 8918929960
73 |[Damini Samanta 7001442655 daminisamanta@gmail.com
7001442655
74 |Sumana Lohar 8927701634 mona.lohar@gmail.com
8927601734
75 |[Sourav Mandal 8609217167 mandalsourav417 @gmail.com
86092 17167
76 |Maghamalla Nandi 8537810190 meghamalade2018 @gmail.com
85378 10190
77 |Siuli Sarkar 9933012459 / ishaan.nb@gmail.com
9593242409 9609046604
78 |Suman Sarkar 9933012459 / sumapul983@gmail.com
9593242409 9593242409
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79 [Mukta Mahanta 7872393847 mukta.amarpur@gmail.com
8927561541
80 |Sanjib Mandal 7407442449 sanjumondal570@gmail.com
7407442449
81 [Rimpa Choudhury 8637534025/ rimpaghosh902@gmail.com
9434246533 8637534025
82 [Pijush Singha Mahapatra
7001539238/95 9547832090
47832090 pijushsmpatra@gmail.com
83 |Kishlaya Mandal 7001907749/ bullet14101993@gmail.com
8670231501
84 |Ajit Karak 9002825158 ajitkarak10@gmail.com
90028 25158
85 [Bidyut Sur 6294355504 bidyutsur. 05gamil.com
97343 84002
86 |Shanu Chand 7872421093 cshanu07@gmail.com
7872421093
87
Subhrangshu Pati 7602315566
7602315566 |subhrangshu98@gmail.com
88 |Arpita Patra 9474681599 arpitapatra2021@gmail.com
9474681599
89 [Sutapa Patra 7908369632 patrapayel23@gmail.com
7908369632
90 ([Beauty Patra 8617020021 beautypatra335@gmail.com
7319359931
91 [Sima Pal 6296794487 palnilu1986@gmail.com
99337 53707
92 |Sacnchita Ghoshal 9749556713 sanchitaghoshal9@gmail.com
7718794269
93 |Shiuli Bag 8617069583
9933773687
94 [Shilpa Bag 8617069583 shilpabagl4@gmail.com

8617069583
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95 |Kajal Roy 7602774401 / ratancg101@gmail.com
9475217720 7602774401
96 [Puja Ganguli
97 |Sunanda Patra Karmakar 6296907324
98 |Hrittik De 6295779486 hrittikde0103@gmail.com
99 |Ashish Mal
100 |Birendra Banerjee
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